May 2017 Docket (Subject to additions or deletions)

Key:

AM  Adult Adoption

AM  Adoption of Minor

CD Charge of Discrimination
CM  Custody of Minor

CO Cora Offense/Conservation
CS  Child Support

CT  Civil Ticket

DM  Divorce with children

DO Divorce w/o children

EA  Enroliment Appeal

EB  Election Board Appeal

EM  Emancipation of Minor

FJ Foreign Judgment

FSJ Foreign Support Judgment
GA  Gaming Appeal

GC General Civil

GM  Guardianship of Minor

GR  Employment Matter

JC  Judicial Complaint

JV Juvenile

LT Landlord Tenant

NA  Neglect Abuse

NC Name Change

PF  Probate

PPO Personal Protection Order
TA  Trust Access

TM  Tribal Misdemeanor

WC Workmen’s Compensation

Monday, May 1, 2017

Judge Bailey

10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

LRB v. Shaw
Stone v. Council

Thursday, May 4, 2017

17075TM Pretrial
17061GC Motion and Pretrial

Judge Sherigan

10:45 a.m. LRB v. Hamilton
11:00 a.m. LRB v. Hamilton
11:30 a.m. Rivers v. Cudzilo

17088TM Bond Viol.
17088TM Pretrial
12180DP Show Cause



Monday, May 8, 2017

Judge Bailey

11:00 a.m. Gregory v. Gregory

Friday, May 12, 2017

14218DM Motion Hrg.

Judge Bailey/Pros.

09:30 a.m. LRB v. McAlpine

Monday, May 15, 2017

17087TM Pretrial

Judge Bailey

(Judge out of town on business)

Tuesday, May 16, 2017

Judge Sherigan

01:30 p.m. Nelson/Corey v. EB

Monday, May 22, 2017

17113GC Hrg. On Motion

Judge Bailey

1000 am—Feaster——————————— 12016PF Show Cause

STAFF MEETING 10:00 - 12:00

Thursday, May 25, 2017

Judge Sherigan

11:00 a.m. Neglect/Abuse
01:30 p.m. Neglect/Abuse
03:00 p.m. LRB v. Hamilton
03:30 p.m. Juvenile Matter

Friday, May 26, 2017

16247NA Closed Hrg.
16040NA Closed Hrg.
17088TM Bond Vio.-PT
16229JV Closed Hrg.

Judge Sherigan

10:00 a.m. Neglect/Abuse
01:30 p.m. Lonn v. Nelson

Monday, May 29, 2017

16029NA Closed Hrg.
17039GC Trial

OFFICES CLOSED FOR MEMORIAL DAY



